

Audyogik Shikshan Mandal's

(Society Regd. No. Maharashtra/1330/Pune 83; Public Trust No. F-2451/Pune 83)

INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES (IPS)

(Approved by AICTE, Govt. of India & affiliated to University of Pune)

AICTE CODE: 1-4240185 DTE CODE: MB6166 AISHE CODE: C-46639

First Aid Facility







holille



Audyogik Shikshan Mandal's (Society Regd. No. Maharashtra/1330/Pune 83; Public Trust No. F-2451/Pune 83)

INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES (IPS)

(Approved by AICTE, Govt. of India & affiliated to University of Pune) AICTE CODE: 1-4240185 DTE CODE: MB6166 AISHE CODE: C-46639







holth